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Saugerties Branch  
/ Main Office 

87 Market Street 
Saugerties, NY 12477 

Marlboro Branch
2 Riverview Drive, Suite 1  

Marlboro, NY 12542

Highland Branch 
3515 Route 9W 

Highland, NY 12528
 

New Paltz Branch 
100 Woodland Pond Cir.

New Paltz, NY 12561

Commercial  
Loan Servicing 

3515 Route 9W 
Highland, NY 12528

Residential  
Loan Servicing 
85 Market Street 

Saugerties, NY 12477

2025 Holiday Closings (Subject to Change)

New Year’s Day................................................................Closed Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.............................................Closed Monday, January 20, 2025
(third Monday in January)

Presidents’ Day................................................................Closed Monday, February 17, 2025
(third Monday in February)

Memorial Day..................................................................Closed Monday, May 26, 2025
(last Monday in May)

Juneteenth National Independence Day......................Closed Thursday, June 19, 2025
(June 19th)

Independence Day (July 4th)..........................................Closed Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day.........................................................................Closed Monday, September 1, 2025
(first Monday in September)

Columbus / Indigenous Peoples Day...........................Closed Monday, October 13, 2025
(second Monday in October)

Veterans Day (November 11th).....................................Closed Tuesday, November 11, 2025			 

Thanksgiving Eve Hours.................................................Closing at 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, Nov. 26, 2025
Thanksgiving Day............................................................Closed Thursday, November 27, 2025
(fourth Thursday in November)

Christmas Eve Hours......................................................Closing at 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, Dec. 24, 2025
Christmas Day (December 25th)...................................Closed Thursday, December 25, 2025

New Year’s Eve Hours.....................................................Closing at 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, Dec. 31, 2025                             
New Year’s Day (January 1st).........................................Closed Thursday, January 1, 2026
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